N3OEJNTME TEXHUYECKU MACMOPT

TR 0,8-1

p . o 3'36

@ WAoo

Howmep apTtukyna 0157.0371

TexHun4yeckne gaHHble

Bupa HanpsbkeHus
HanpshxeHne nutaHus
CeteBas yactoTa
MakcumanbHasa Harpyska
CTeneHb 3awWmnTbl
BTopuuHoe HanpsixeHne
Bug MmoHTaxa

LiseT

Bec

Macca ¢ ynakoBkow
LLvpwuHa

BobicoTa

my6uHa

LLinpuHa c ynakoBkom
BbicoTa ¢ ynakoBkomn
my6uHa ¢ ynakoBKkomn
Temnepatypa okpyxatoLLen cpeapl
YNaKkoBOYHbIA KOMMNEKT
AccopTUMeHT

GTIN (EAN)
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0OroBopeHbI.

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

KpaTkas nHdopmauus

5-cTyneHyatbIn TpaHcdopmaTop, TpexdasHbl TOK, MaKcu-
MarnbHas Harpyska 0,8 A

TpéxdpasHbiin Tok
400 V

50 Hz / 60 Hz

0,8 A

IP 54

105V /150V /190 V /250 V /400 V
HacTeHHbIN MOHTaX
CBETNO-CEepbI

5,5 kg

5,7 kg

240 mm

190 mm

150 mm

285 mm

185 mm

245 mm
0°Cpo40°C

1 wryk

Cc

4012799573715

CrtpaHuua 1




